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2024 Term 2
Calendar of Events*
Week | Date | Day | Event / Programme / Assessment
March
2 27 Mar - 5 Apr Wed, School Health Check for all levels
Thu &
Mon - Fri
28 Mar Thurs | P4 Cultural Camp Session 1
(2.00 - 3.30p.m.)
29 Mar Fri Public Holiday - Good Friday
April
3 1 Apr Mon International Friendship Day commemoration
2 Apr Tue P3 CL LJ — Theatre Experience
(1.30-5.00p.m.)
4 Apr Thurs | P4 Cultural Camp Session 2
(2.00 — 3.30p.m.)
5 Apr Fri P2 EL LJ - Theatre Experience (during school
hours)

P6 Parents’ Briefing on Student Well-being and
DSA (4.00 - 5.00 p.m.)

This will be an online session via Zoom platform.
Details will be communicated to parents through
Parents Gateway closer to date.

4-5 8 —19 Apr Mon - Fri | Mother Tongue Fortnight

4 10 Apr Wed Public Holiday — Hari Raya Puasa

12 Apr Fri P4 Parents’ Briefing on SBB and DSA
(4.00-5.00 p.m.)

This will be an online session via Zoom platform.
Details will be communicated to parents through
Parents Gateway closer to date.

5 15-19 Apr Mon - Fri | Tech Week




Week

Date

Day

Event / Programme / Assessment

18 & 19 Apr

Thu & Fri

P3 LLP-SEP Learn to Cycle Programme
(2.00 - 4.00 p.m.)
3Am —Thu 18 Apr ; 3Di — Fri 19 Apr

22 — 26 Apr

Mon - Fri

World Book Day @ Keming

22 Apr

Mon

P4 Art Museum-Based Learning LJ- 4Em and
40n (during school hours)

25 & 26 Apr

Thu & Fri

P3 LLP-SEP Learn to Cycle Programme
(2.00 - 4.00 p.m.)
3Em — Thu 25 Apr ; 3Ja — Fri 26 Apr

29 Apr

Mon

P4 Art Museum-Based Learning LJ- 4Am and
4Di (during school hours)

29 Apr — 17 May

P3 & P4 Weighted Assessment 1 (EL, MA, MTL,
SC)

P5 Weighted Assessment 1 (EL/FEL, MA/FMA,
MTL/FMTL, SC/FSC, HMTL)

P6 Checkpoint Assessment 2 (EL/FEL,
MA/FMA, MTL/FMTL, SC/FSC, HMTL)

e P3-P5 WA1 and P6 Checkpoint Assessment
2 will be conducted during the respective
subject periods.

o Further details will be provided at a later
date.

May

1 May

Wed

Public Holiday — Labour Day

2 & 3 May

Thu & Fri

P3 LLP-SEP Learn to Cycle Programme
(2.00 - 4.00 p.m.)
30n — Thu 2 May ; 30p — Fri 3 May

8-10

6 — 24 May

Mon — Fri

P6 NAPFA Test (1.6 / 2.4 km run / walk)
(during school hours)

6 May

Mon

P4 Art Museum-Based Learning LJ- 4Ja and
40p
(during school hours)

8 May

Wed

P5 Internationalisation with Dulwich College
(Junior)

9 May

Thu

P6 NAPFA Test (5 stations) — all P6 classes
(2.00 - 4.00 p.m.)




Week Date Day Event / Programme / Assessment

8 9 May Thu P5 Social Studies LJ- 5Am, 5Di, 5Pe
10 May Fri P1 LJ to Singapore Zoo (during school hours)
9 13 - 17 May Mon - Fri | Maths Avengers Week

13, 14 & 16 May | Mon, Tue | P4 e-Internationalisation with Taipei Municipal
& Thu | Nangang Elementary School
(after school hours)

15 May Wed P5 Social Studies LJ- 50n, 50p
17 May Fri PS5 Social Studies LJ- 5Em, 5Ja
10 21 May Tue Exercise Rhino

Details will be provided at a later date.

22 May Wed Public Holiday — Vesak Day

23 May Thu Return of WA1 Papers and Checkpoint
Assessment 2 Papers to P3 - P6 students

Return of Report Books to P1 - P6 students

Report books will be collected on 24 Jun in
Term 3 when school reopens.

23 May Thu P5 Internationalisation with Dulwich College
(Junior)

25 May to 23 June - School Holidays

18 — 20 Jun Tue - Booster Lessons for all P6 classes
Thu

Details will be shared with parents via Parents
Gateway closer to date.

Parents, if you have any queries, please contact the school’s General Office @ 68962054. Please note that this
calendar does not reflect all level-specific student programmes such as After-school Programmes, SwimSafer,
Maths Olympiad etc. Level-specific programmes & related details will be communicated separately.

Legend

EL — English Language

FEL - Foundation English Language

FMA - Foundation Mathematics

FMTL - Foundation Mother Tongue Language

FSC - Foundation Science
HMTL - Higher Mother Tongue Language
MA — Mathematics

MTL - Mother Tongue Language
EOY - End-of-Year Examination

SC — Science

LC - Listening Comprehension






